



PS&E JOB NO : 03A020 REVISION NO : 1  
 CONTRACT NO : 006621 REGION NO : 1  
 VERSION NO : 4 WORK ORDER# : XL1433

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 25 2003

AWARDED ON : Jun 30 2003

HWY : SR 005  
 TITLE : I 5  
 NORTHGATE WAY TO NE 175TH STREET  
 SOUTHBOUND RAMP  
 03A020  
 PROJECT : IM-0053(901)  
 COUNTY(S) : KING

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----
WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 1525 E MARINE VIEW DR	MOWAT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 20210 142ND AVE NE 98072
EVERETT WA 982011927	WOODINVILLE WA 980721330
CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 892000	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 551010

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	
PREPARATION								
11	FORCE ACCOUNT SELECTIVE PRUNING							
	EST.				0.00 %		0.00 %	
			1,100.00	1,100.00		1,100.00		
GRADING								
12	ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL							
	1590.0000	C.Y.	30.0000	25.0000	-16.67 %	25.0000	-16.67 %	
			47,700.00	39,750.00	-7,950.00	39,750.00	-7,950.00	
13	PAVEMENT REPAIR EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL							
	210.0000	S.Y.	15.0000	85.0000	466.67 %	40.0000	166.67 %	
			3,150.00	17,850.00	14,700.00	8,400.00	5,250.00	
14	SELECT BORROW INCL. HAUL							
	266.0000	C.Y.	15.0000	45.0000	200.00 %	30.0000	100.00 %	
			3,990.00	11,970.00	7,980.00	7,980.00	3,990.00	
15	EMBANKMENT COMPACTION							
	492.0000	C.Y.	3.0000	9.0000	200.00 %	5.0000	66.67 %	
			1,476.00	4,428.00	2,952.00	2,460.00	984.00	
16	DETENTION POND EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL							
	40.0000	C.Y.	60.0000	60.0000	0.00 %	150.0000	150.00 %	
			2,400.00	2,400.00	0.00	6,000.00	3,600.00	
DRAINAGE								
17	8 IN. QUARRY ROCK							
	4.0000	TON	75.0000	85.0000	13.33 %	50.0000	-33.33 %	
			300.00	340.00	40.00	200.00	-100.00	
18	QUARRY SPALLS							
	3.0000	C.Y.	100.0000	170.0000	70.00 %	50.0000	-50.00 %	
			300.00	510.00	210.00	150.00	-150.00	
19	UNDERDRAIN PIPE 6 IN. DIAM.							
	990.0000	L.F.	8.0000	2.0000	-75.00 %	6.0000	-25.00 %	
			7,920.00	1,980.00	-5,940.00	5,940.00	-1,980.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 03A020            REVISION NO : 1  
 CONTRACT NO : 006621           REGION NO : 1  
 VERSION NO : 4                  WORK ORDER# : XL1433  
 HWY : SR 005  
 TITLE : I 5  
          NORTHGATE WAY TO NE 175TH STREET  
          SOUTHBOUND RAMPS  
          03A020  
 PROJECT : IM-0053(901)  
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 25 2003  
 AWARDED ON : Jun 30 2003

-----	LOW BIDDER	-----	-----	2ND BIDDER	-----
	WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY			MOWAT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	
	1525 E MARINE VIEW DR			20210 142ND AVE NE	
				98072	
	EVERETT WA 982011927			WOODINVILLE WA 980721330	
	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 892000			CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 551010	

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	
STORM SEWER								
20	CATCH BASIN TYPE 2 72 IN. DIAM.							
	1.0000	EACH	6,000.0000	4,100.0000	-31.67 %	10,000.0000	66.67 %	
			6,000.00	4,100.00	-1,900.00	10,000.00	4,000.00	
21	TESTING STORM SEWER PIPE							
	12.0000	L.F.	20.0000	31.0000	55.00 %	24.0000	20.00 %	
			240.00	372.00	132.00	288.00	48.00	
22	SCHEDULE A STORM SEWER PIPE 18 IN. DIAM.							
	12.0000	L.F.	70.0000	72.0000	2.86 %	80.0000	14.29 %	
			840.00	864.00	24.00	960.00	120.00	
STRUCTURE								
23	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION CLASS A INCL. HAUL							
	1250.0000	C.Y.	25.0000	21.0000	-16.00 %	25.0000	0.00 %	
			31,250.00	26,250.00	-5,000.00	31,250.00	0.00	
24	SHORING OR EXTRA EXCAVATION CL. A FOR WALL							
		L.S.			233.33 %		66.67 %	
			3,000.00	10,000.00	7,000.00	5,000.00	2,000.00	
25	GRAVEL BACKFILL FOR WALL							
	445.0000	C.Y.	25.0000	45.0000	80.00 %	40.0000	60.00 %	
			11,125.00	20,025.00	8,900.00	17,800.00	6,675.00	
26	ST. REINF. BAR FOR WALL							
	33500.0000	LB.	0.8500	0.6000	-29.41 %	1.0000	17.65 %	
			28,475.00	20,100.00	-8,375.00	33,500.00	5,025.00	
27	CONC. CLASS 4000 FOR WALL							
	495.0000	C.Y.	600.0000	375.0000	-37.50 %	500.0000	-16.67 %	
			297,000.00	185,625.00	-111,375.00	247,500.00	-49,500.00	
28	DEFICIENT STRENGTH CONC. PRICE ADJUSTMENT							
		CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			-1.00	-1.00		-1.00		

PS&E JOB NO : 03A020 REVISION NO : 1  
 CONTRACT NO : 006621 REGION NO : 1  
 VERSION NO : 4 WORK ORDER# : XL1433  
 HWY : SR 005  
 TITLE : I 5  
 NORTHGATE WAY TO NE 175TH STREET  
 SOUTHBOUND RAMP  
 03A020  
 PROJECT : IM-0053(901)  
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 25 2003  
 AWARDED ON : Jun 30 2003

-----	LOW BIDDER	-----	-----	2ND BIDDER	-----
	WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY			MOWAT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	
	1525 E MARINE VIEW DR			20210 142ND AVE NE	
				98072	
	EVERETT WA 982011927			WOODINVILLE WA 980721330	
	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 892000			CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 551010	

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
STRUCTURE							
29	TRAFFIC BARRIER						
	961.0000	L.F.	60.0000	90.0000	50.00 %	105.0000	75.00 %
			57,660.00	86,490.00	28,830.00	100,905.00	43,245.00
SURFACING							
30	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE						
	1077.0000	TON	20.0000	35.0000	75.00 %	26.0000	30.00 %
			21,540.00	37,695.00	16,155.00	28,002.00	6,462.00
LIQUID ASPHALT							
31	ANTI-STRIPPING ADDITIVE						
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %
			5,410.00	5,410.00		5,410.00	
ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT							
32	CRACK SEALING						
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %
			20,500.00	20,500.00		20,500.00	
33	PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT						
	45933.0000	S.Y.	4.0000	2.5000	-37.50 %	4.0000	0.00 %
			183,732.00	114,832.50	-68,899.50	183,732.00	0.00
34	ASPHALT CONC. PAVEMENT CL. A PG 64-22						
	7057.0000	TON	45.0000	55.0000	22.22 %	50.0000	11.11 %
			317,565.00	388,135.00	70,570.00	352,850.00	35,285.00
35	JOB MIX COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT						
		CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %
			9,527.00	9,527.00		9,527.00	
36	COMPACTION PRICE ADJUSTMENT						
		CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %
			6,351.00	6,351.00		6,351.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 03A020            REVISION NO : 1  
 CONTRACT NO : 006621           REGION NO : 1  
 VERSION NO : 4                 WORK ORDER# : XL1433  
 HWY : SR 005  
 TITLE : I 5  
       NORTHGATE WAY TO NE 175TH STREET  
       SOUTHBOUND RAMP  
       03A020  
 PROJECT : IM-0053(901)  
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 25 2003  
 AWARDED ON : Jun 30 2003

-----	LOW BIDDER	-----	-----	2ND BIDDER	-----
	WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY			MOWAT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	
	1525 E MARINE VIEW DR			20210 142ND AVE NE	
				98072	
	EVERETT WA 982011927			WOODINVILLE WA 980721330	
	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 892000			CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 551010	

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	
ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT								
37	SOIL RESIDUAL HERBICIDE							
	1500.0000	S.Y.	0.5000	2.0000	300.00 %	1.0000	100.00 %	
			750.00	3,000.00	2,250.00	1,500.00	750.00	
38	SELF-ADHERING RUBBERIZED ASPHALT MEMBRANE							
	904.0000	S.Y.	10.0000	3.0000	-70.00 %	12.5000	25.00 %	
			9,040.00	2,712.00	-6,328.00	11,300.00	2,260.00	
EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING								
39	ESC LEAD							
	36.0000	DAY	40.0000	50.0000	25.00 %	45.0000	12.50 %	
			1,440.00	1,800.00	360.00	1,620.00	180.00	
40	SEEDING, FERTILIZING, AND MULCHING							
	0.4300	ACRE	1,400.0000	4,000.0000	185.71 %	3,000.0000	114.29 %	
			602.00	1,720.00	1,118.00	1,290.00	688.00	
41	CHECK DAM							
	58.0000	L.F.	20.0000	54.0000	170.00 %	20.0000	0.00 %	
			1,160.00	3,132.00	1,972.00	1,160.00	0.00	
42	STREET CLEANING							
	36.0000	HR	100.0000	100.0000	0.00 %	85.0000	-15.00 %	
			3,600.00	3,600.00	0.00	3,060.00	-540.00	
43	INLET PROTECTION							
	50.0000	EACH	40.0000	130.0000	225.00 %	50.0000	25.00 %	
			2,000.00	6,500.00	4,500.00	2,500.00	500.00	
44	SILT FENCE							
	1045.0000	L.F.	6.0000	5.0000	-16.67 %	6.0000	0.00 %	
			6,270.00	5,225.00	-1,045.00	6,270.00	0.00	
45	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL							
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			5,000.00	5,000.00		5,000.00		



PS&E JOB NO : 03A020 REVISION NO : 1  
 CONTRACT NO : 006621 REGION NO : 1  
 VERSION NO : 4 WORK ORDER# : XL1433  
 HWY : SR 005  
 TITLE : I 5  
 NORTHGATE WAY TO NE 175TH STREET  
 SOUTHBOUND RAMP  
 03A020  
 PROJECT : IM-0053(901)  
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 25 2003  
 AWARDED ON : Jun 30 2003

----- LOW BIDDER -----  
 WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY  
 1525 E MARINE VIEW DR  
 EVERETT WA 982011927  
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 892000

----- 2ND BIDDER -----  
 MOWAT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY  
 20210 142ND AVE NE  
 98072  
 WOODINVILLE WA 980721330  
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 551010

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	
TRAFFIC								
57	BEAM GUARDRAIL ANCHOR TYPE 4 5.0000	EACH	500.0000 2,500.00	500.0000 2,500.00	0.00 % 0.00	470.0000 2,350.00	-6.00 % -150.00	
58	PRECAST CONC. BARRIER TYPE 2 790.0000	L.F.	25.0000 19,750.00	22.0000 17,380.00	-12.00 % -2,370.00	25.0000 19,750.00	0.00 % 0.00	
59	PRECAST CONC. BARRIER TYPE 4 10.0000	L.F.	45.0000 450.00	23.2500 232.50	-48.33 % -217.50	35.0000 350.00	-22.22 % -100.00	
60	TEMPORARY CONC. BARRIER 1040.0000	L.F.	12.0000 12,480.00	16.0000 16,640.00	33.33 % 4,160.00	15.0000 15,600.00	25.00 % 3,120.00	
61	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATOR 3.0000	EACH	3,000.0000 9,000.00	5,000.0000 15,000.00	66.67 % 6,000.00	1,000.0000 3,000.00	-66.67 % -6,000.00	
62	REPAIR IMPACT ATTENUATOR EST.		15,000.00	15,000.00	0.00 %	15,000.00	0.00 %	
63	TRUCK MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR 6.0000	EACH	5,000.0000 30,000.00	2,500.0000 15,000.00	-50.00 % -15,000.00	750.0000 4,500.00	-85.00 % -25,500.00	
64	OPERATION OF TRUCK MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR 185.0000	HR	45.0000 8,325.00	46.0000 8,510.00	2.22 % 185.00	40.0000 7,400.00	-11.11 % -925.00	
65	FLEXIBLE GUIDE POST 95.0000	EACH	25.0000 2,375.00	23.0000 2,185.00	-8.00 % -190.00	25.0000 2,375.00	0.00 % 0.00	
66	BARRIER DELINEATOR 10.0000	EACH	20.0000 200.00	11.0000 110.00	-45.00 % -90.00	15.0000 150.00	-25.00 % -50.00	
67	PAINT LINE 20952.0000	L.F.	0.0900 1,885.68	0.2000 4,190.40	122.22 % 2,304.72	0.2000 4,190.40	122.22 % 2,304.72	





PS&E JOB NO : 03A020 REVISION NO : 1  
CONTRACT NO : 006621 REGION NO : 1  
VERSION NO : 4 WORK ORDER# : XL1433

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 25 2003  
AWARDED ON : Jun 30 2003

HWY : SR 005  
TITLE : I 5  
NORTHGATE WAY TO NE 175TH STREET  
SOUTHBOUND RAMP  
03A020  
PROJECT : IM-0053(901)  
COUNTY(S) : KING  
----- LOW BIDDER -----  
WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY  
1525 E MARINE VIEW DR  
EVERETT WA 982011927  
CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 892000  
----- 2ND BIDDER -----  
MOWAT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY  
20210 142ND AVE NE  
98072  
WOODINVILLE WA 980721330  
CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 551010

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	
TRAFFIC								
79	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE 2							
	3.9500	HUND	350.0000	385.0000	10.00 %	385.0000	10.00 %	
			1,382.50	1,520.75	138.25	1,520.75	138.25	
80	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING							
	36484.0000	L.F.	0.1800	0.7000	288.89 %	0.6500	261.11 %	
			6,567.12	25,538.80	18,971.68	23,714.60	17,147.48	
81	PERMANENT SIGNING							
		L.S.			-46.80 %		104.62 %	
			24,435.00	13,000.00	-11,435.00	50,000.00	25,565.00	
82	ILLUMINATION SYSTEM SUA 670							
		L.S.			139.04 %		-34.12 %	
			10,626.00	25,400.00	14,774.00	7,000.00	-3,626.00	
83	ILLUMINATION SYSTEM SUA 671							
		L.S.			123.69 %		38.23 %	
			15,915.00	35,600.00	19,685.00	22,000.00	6,085.00	
84	ILLUMINATION SYSTEM SUA 675							
		L.S.			93.76 %		-38.11 %	
			21,005.00	40,700.00	19,695.00	13,000.00	-8,005.00	
85	ILLUMINATION SYSTEM SUA 3795							
		L.S.			-63.90 %		-10.43 %	
			112,755.00	40,700.00	-72,055.00	101,000.00	-11,755.00	
86	TRAFFIC DATA ACCUMULATION AND RAMP METERING SYSTEM							
		L.S.			-17.41 %		65.83 %	
			30,754.00	25,400.00	-5,354.00	51,000.00	20,246.00	
87	SEQUENTIAL ARROW SIGN							
	190.0000	HR	5.0000	5.0000	0.00 %	3.0000	-40.00 %	
			950.00	950.00	0.00	570.00	-380.00	
88	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN							
	3.0000	EACH	3,000.0000	3,600.0000	20.00 %	500.0000	-83.33 %	
			9,000.00	10,800.00	1,800.00	1,500.00	-7,500.00	
89	OPERATION OF PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN							
	464.0000	HR	7.0000	5.0000	-28.57 %	5.0000	-28.57 %	
			3,248.00	2,320.00	-928.00	2,320.00	-928.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 03A020 REVISION NO : 1  
 CONTRACT NO : 006621 REGION NO : 1  
 VERSION NO : 4 WORK ORDER# : XL1433  
 HWY : SR 005  
 TITLE : I 5  
 NORTHGATE WAY TO NE 175TH STREET  
 SOUTHBOUND RAMP  
 03A020  
 PROJECT : IM-0053(901)  
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 25 2003  
 AWARDED ON : Jun 30 2003

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----
WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 1525 E MARINE VIEW DR	MOWAT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 20210 142ND AVE NE 98072
EVERETT WA 982011927 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 892000	WOODINVILLE WA 980721330 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 551010

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT			
TRAFFIC							
90	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES						
		L.S.			61.82 %		-77.27 %
			22,000.00	35,600.00	13,600.00	5,000.00	-17,000.00
91	TRAFFIC CONTROL LABOR						
	1600.0000	HR	45.0000	50.0000	11.11 %	32.0000	-28.89 %
			72,000.00	80,000.00	8,000.00	51,200.00	-20,800.00
92	TRAFFIC CONTROL VEHICLE						
	70.0000	DAY	80.0000	81.0000	1.25 %	50.0000	-37.50 %
			5,600.00	5,670.00	70.00	3,500.00	-2,100.00
93	TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR						
	794.0000	HR	45.0000	45.0000	0.00 %	1.0000	-97.78 %
			35,730.00	35,730.00	0.00	794.00	-34,936.00
94	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A						
	200.0000	S.F.	20.0000	12.0000	-40.00 %	25.0000	25.00 %
			4,000.00	2,400.00	-1,600.00	5,000.00	1,000.00
95	DETOUR SIGNING						
		L.S.			-23.75 %		-37.50 %
			16,000.00	12,200.00	-3,800.00	10,000.00	-6,000.00
96	LOOP REPLACEMENT TYPE R1						
	1.0000	EACH	380.0000	1,500.0000	294.74 %	1,600.0000	321.05 %
			380.00	1,500.00	1,120.00	1,600.00	1,220.00
97	LOOP REPLACEMENT TYPE R3						
	1.0000	EACH	1,140.0000	2,000.0000	75.44 %	400.0000	-64.91 %
			1,140.00	2,000.00	860.00	400.00	-740.00
98	FORCE ACCOUNT LOOP TESTING						
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %
			400.00	400.00		400.00	
OTHER ITEMS							
99	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION CLASS B INCL. HAUL						
	15.0000	C.Y.	50.0000	20.0000	-60.00 %	50.0000	0.00 %
			750.00	300.00	-450.00	750.00	0.00

PS&E JOB NO : 03A020 REVISION NO : 1  
 CONTRACT NO : 006621 REGION NO : 1  
 VERSION NO : 4 WORK ORDER# : XL1433  
 HWY : SR 005  
 TITLE : I 5  
 NORTHGATE WAY TO NE 175TH STREET  
 SOUTHBOUND RAMP  
 03A020  
 PROJECT : IM-0053(901)  
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 25 2003  
 AWARDED ON : Jun 30 2003

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----
WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 1525 E MARINE VIEW DR EVERETT WA 982011927 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 892000	MOWAT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 20210 142ND AVE NE 98072 WOODINVILLE WA 980721330 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 551010

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	
OTHER ITEMS								
100	SHORING OR EXTRA EXCAVATION CLASS B 55.0000	S.F.	10.0000 550.00	10.0000 550.00	0.00 % 0.00	12.0000 660.00	20.00 % 110.00	
101	GRAVEL BACKFILL FOR DRAIN 67.0000	C.Y.	40.0000 2,680.00	58.0000 3,886.00	45.00 % 1,206.00	44.0000 2,948.00	10.00 % 268.00	
102	STRUCTURE SURVEYING	L.S.	5,400.00	3,000.00	-44.44 % -2,400.00	2,000.00	-62.96 % -3,400.00	
103	ROADWAY SURVEYING	L.S.	4,200.00	17,000.00	304.76 % 12,800.00	10,000.00	138.10 % 5,800.00	
104	ADJUST MONUMENT CASE AND COVER 3.0000	EACH	100.0000 300.00	306.0000 918.00	206.00 % 618.00	150.0000 450.00	50.00 % 150.00	
105	ADJUST INLET 2.0000	EACH	350.0000 700.00	300.0000 600.00	-14.29 % -100.00	250.0000 500.00	-28.57 % -200.00	
106	ADJUST MANHOLE 5.0000	EACH	250.0000 1,250.00	450.0000 2,250.00	80.00 % 1,000.00	250.0000 1,250.00	0.00 % 0.00	
107	ADJUST CATCH BASIN 8.0000	EACH	250.0000 2,000.00	350.0000 2,800.00	40.00 % 800.00	250.0000 2,000.00	0.00 % 0.00	
108	CONSTRUCTION FENCE 440.0000	L.F.	2.0000 880.00	2.0000 880.00	0.00 % 0.00	5.0000 2,200.00	150.00 % 1,320.00	
109	TRAINING 400.0000	HR	10.0000 4,000.00	28.0000 11,200.00	180.00 % 7,200.00	5.0000 2,000.00	-50.00 % -2,000.00	
110	ROADSIDE CLEANUP	EST.	5,600.00	5,600.00	0.00 %	5,600.00	0.00 %	

PS&E JOB NO : 03A020 REVISION NO : 1  
 CONTRACT NO : 006621 REGION NO : 1  
 VERSION NO : 4 WORK ORDER# : XL1433  
 HWY : SR 005  
 TITLE : I 5  
 NORTHGATE WAY TO NE 175TH STREET  
 SOUTHBOUND RAMP  
 03A020  
 PROJECT : IM-0053(901)  
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 25 2003  
 AWARDED ON : Jun 30 2003

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----
WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 1525 E MARINE VIEW DR EVERETT WA 982011927 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 892000	MOWAT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 20210 142ND AVE NE 98072 WOODINVILLE WA 980721330 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 551010

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
OTHER ITEMS							
111	TRIMMING AND CLEANUP	L.S.			-10.00 %		-90.00 %
			5,000.00	4,500.00	-500.00	500.00	-4,500.00
112	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE	EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %
			5.00	5.00		5.00	
113	MINOR CHANGE	CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %
			-1.00	-1.00		-1.00	
114	SPCC PLAN	L.S.			-94.40 %		-90.00 %
			1,000.00	56.00	-944.00	100.00	-900.00
115	DELETED ITEM	EACH	0.0400	0.0001	0.00 %	0.0000	0.00 %
				0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
116	DELETED ITEM	EACH	0.0100	0.0001	0.00 %	0.0000	0.00 %
				0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
117	LONGITUDINAL JOINT SEAL	L.F.			-33.33 %		33.33 %
	8512.0000		1.5000	1.0000	-33.33 %	2.0000	33.33 %
			12,768.00	8,512.00	-4,256.00	17,024.00	4,256.00
118	PERMANENT IMPACT ATTENUATOR	EACH	1.0000	45,000.0000	0.00 %	45,000.0000	0.00 %
				45,000.00	0.00	45,000.00	0.00
CONTRACT TOTAL			<u>\$2,081,268.90</u>	<u>\$1,992,814.45</u>	-4.25%	<u>\$2,093,082.05</u>	0.57%
BASE TOTAL			<u>\$2,081,268.90</u>	<u>\$1,992,814.45</u>	-4.25%	<u>\$2,093,082.05</u>	0.57%